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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Jan Harbeck

Flying Horse Big Band
Melodic Intersect
Gene Ess

Jan Kus Quartet
Parker Abbott Trio
Cagni Sertel

Marius Preda

Terje Gewelt

Michael Hurdle & Paul Anderson

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Odd Brew

Péter Sarik Trio

Adam Holzman & Brave New World
Afro Begue

Michele Marini Organic Trio
Orgzeptor

The Greg Hatza ORGANization
The Roger Chong Quartet
Shane Cooper

Alison Lewis

Countermeasure

Song Title

Jungle Jive

The One For You

The Chase

Upward and Onward!
Disconnect
Disclosure

Saturation

Place St. Henri

Time Travels

Gypsy Joe

Song Title

E12

Instinct

Snake Charmer
Mbakh dou Mbakh
Quintauro

Dancing

Baltimore Strut
Funkalicious
Oscillations

Blackbird

| Saw Her Standing There

Album
Elevate
Big Man on Campus

Looking Forward

Absurdist Theater
Faith

Elevation

Instant

Mission Cimbalom
Wow and Flutter

Highlands & Houston

Album
Koemaisto
Lucky Dog
Rebellion
Santat
Quintauro
Welcome
Diggin' Up My Roots
Funkalicious
Oscillations
Seven

Made to Measure

Record Label

Stunt Records

Flying Horse Records
Self-Released

SIMP

Self-Released
Self-Released

Kabak & Lin Records
Universal Music
Resonant Music

Self-Released

Record Label
Samsara Records
Hunnia Records
Big Fun Productions
Playwright
Materiali Sonori
Unit Records

Flip Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Self-Released

Year Released Track Time Country of Origin

2017
2017

2017
2016

2016
2016
2017
2017
2017

2017

Year Released
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2013
2016
2016

4:30
5:08
8:26
8:43
7:12
4:54
6:35
5:08
3:51

3:15

Track Time
6:58
5:39
6:51
5:09
3:17
5:28
3:45
5:30
5:43
4:03
4:14

Denmark
USA
India
USA

USA
Canada
Instanbul
Romania
Norway

USA

Country of Origin
Finland
Hungary
USA

Japan

Italy
Germany
USA

Canada
South Africa
USA

Canada



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 59:58 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_73_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_73_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:14)

mjt_episode_73_seg_2.mp3 (time 21:30)

mjt_episode_73_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:80

(

(

mjt_episode_73_seg_4.mp3 (time 20:33

mjt_episode_73_seg_5.mp3 (time 12:33
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_73_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:50)

Total Running Time: 1:53:34

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_73_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:53:34

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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