MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #73 WEEK OF 6-19-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Jan Harbeck	Jungle Jive	Elevate	Stunt Records	2017	4:30	Denmark
Flying Horse Big Band	The One For You	Big Man on Campus	Flying Horse Records	2017	5:08	USA
Melodic Intersect	The Chase	Looking Forward	Self-Released	2017	8:26	India
Gene Ess	Upward and Onward!	Absurdist Theater	SIMP	2016	8:43	USA
Jan Kus Quartet	Disconnect	Faith	Self-Released	2016	7:12	USA
Parker Abbott Trio	Disclosure	Elevation	Self-Released	2016	4:54	Canada
Çağrı Sertel	Saturation	Instant	Kabak & Lin Records	2017	6:35	Instanbul
Marius Preda	Place St. Henri	Mission Cimbalom	Universal Music	2017	5:08	Romania
Terje Gewelt	Time Travels	Wow and Flutter	Resonant Music	2017	3:51	Norway
Michael Hurdle & Paul Anderson	Gypsy Joe	Highlands & Houston	Self-Released	2017	3:15	USA

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Odd Brew	E12	Koemaisto	Samsara Records	2017	6:58	Finland
Péter Sárik Trio	Instinct	Lucky Dog	Hunnia Records	2017	5:39	Hungary
Adam Holzman & Brave New World	Snake Charmer	Rebellion	Big Fun Productions	2017	6:51	USA
Afro Begue	Mbakh dou Mbakh	Santat	Playwright	2017	5:09	Japan
Michele Marini Organic Trio	Quintauro	Quintauro	Materiali Sonori	2017	3:17	Italy
Orgzeptor	Dancing	Welcome	Unit Records	2017	5:28	Germany
The Greg Hatza ORGANization	Baltimore Strut	Diggin' Up My Roots	Flip Records	2017	3:45	USA
The Roger Chong Quartet	Funkalicious	Funkalicious	Self-Released	2016	5:30	Canada
Shane Cooper	Oscillations	Oscillations	Self-Released	2013	5:43	South Africa
Alison Lewis	Blackbird	Seven	Self-Released	2016	4:03	USA
Countermeasure	I Saw Her Standing There	Made to Measure	Self-Released	2016	4:14	Canada

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 59:58 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_73_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_73_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:14)

mjt_episode_73_seg_2.mp3 (time 21:30)

mjt_episode_73_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:80)

mjt_episode_73_seg_4.mp3 (time 20:33)

mjt_episode_73_seg_5.mp3 (time 12:33)

mjt_episode_73_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:50)

Total Running Time: 1:53:34

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_73_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:53:34

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday